
Lubbock-Cooper ISD
Monthly Pay Dates

2023-24

Pay Period Start Pay Period End Pay Date

July 30, 2023 August 26, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023

August 27, 2023 September 30, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023

October 1, 2023 October 28, 2023 Friday, November, 17, 2023

October 29, 2023 November 25, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023

November 26, 2023 December 30, 2023 Tuesday, January 23, 2024

December 31, 2023 January 27, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

January 28, 2024 February 24, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024

February 25, 2024 March 30, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024

March 31, 2024 April 27, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

April 28, 2024 May 25, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024

May 26, 2024 June 29, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024

June 30, 2024 July 27, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

Overtime and Extra Duty will be paid according to the pay period start and end dates.




